

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010  
CC 9459/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2009 in WA No. 1587/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DY.COMMR.HASSAN DIST.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.S.DHARMAPPA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9474 of 2010  
(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9475 of 2010  
(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9476 of 2010  
(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9499 of 2010  
(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9500 of 2010  
(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9505 of 2010  
(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9521 of 2010  
(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9636 of 2010  
(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9671 of 2010  
(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9688 of 2010  
(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9693 of 2010  
(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9711 of 2010  
(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9760 of 2010  
(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 10222/2010  
(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

...2/-

-2-

Date: 09/07/2010 This Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.  
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat,Adv.  
Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the special leave  
petitions, applications for condonation of delay  
and also on prayers for interim relief.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Advocate, accepts  
notice on behalf of sole respondent in  
SLP(C).....CC No. 9693 of 2010.

Dasti in addition.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master