

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18943/2010

DY.COMMR.HASSAN DIST.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.S.DHARMAPPA & ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18944, 18945,18946,18947,18948,18949,18950,18951,
18952, 18953,18954,18955, 18956,18957 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 29/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Darpan K.M., Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit to be filed before 10.12.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar