

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18943/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2009 in WA No. 1587/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DY.COMMR.HASSAN DIST.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.S.DHARMAPPA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18944 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18945 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18946 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18947 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18948 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18949 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18950 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18951 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18952 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18953 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18954 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling the SLP
and and office report)

:2:

SLP(C) NO. 18955 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18956 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18957 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32751 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling the SLP
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32754 of 2010

