

>%

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18943/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2009 in WA No.1587/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DY.COMMR.HASSAN DIST.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.S.DHARMAPPA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

(For Final Disposal)

WITH

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18944 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18945 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18946 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18947 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18948 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18949 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18950 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18951 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18952 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18953 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18954 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling the SLP and
and office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18955 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18956 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18957 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 32751 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling the SLP and
office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 32754 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling the SLP and
office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 32755 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling the SLP and
office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 32756 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling the SLP and
office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 32757 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling the SLP and
office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 32758 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling the SLP and
office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 32760 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling the SLP and
office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 32761 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 19858 of 2010
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18684 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling the SLP and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5261 of 2012
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling the SLP and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18681 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling the SLP and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18682 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling the SLP and
office report)

Date: 13/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neha Singh, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
 Ms. Amrita Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over to 26.11.2013.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, learned counsel, accepts notice in SLP (C) Nos.
32756 of 2010, 32757 of 2010, 32761 of 2010, 18681 of 2011, 18682 of 2011,
5261 of 2012, 20639 of 2013.

Rejoinder Affidavit be filed within two weeks from today.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)		(Sneh Bala Mehra)	
Sr. P.A.		Court Master	